Product Catalog
Fluorescent Leak Detection
Website: www.luyorgroup.com
Email: info@luyorgroup.com
LUYOR-3180 High-intensity UV Flashlight is a compact, lightweight, and rugged flashlight. LUYOR-3180
can be widely used in fluorescent leak detection, fluorescent magnetic particle inspection, hygiene
inspection in hotels or pharmaceutical plants, detecting impurities and defects in oxygen degreasing
procedure, crime-scene investigations (analysis of blood and bodily fluids) and documentation verification.

Wavelength 360-370nm 360-370nm 400-760nm
Type Transparent filter Black filter White light
UV Intensity (at 38cm) 40,000 µw/cm2 30,000 µw/cm2 /
Visible Light Measurement < 20 lux < 10 lux /
Battery 2,200mAh lithium battery, 3.7V
Battery Working Time Approx. 3 hours
Battery Charging Time Approx. 8 hours
Dimension 15.9 cm length
Weight 166g (without battery), 211g (with battery)
Leak Detection LUYOR-3180 High-Intensity UV Flashlight
Website: www.luyorgroup.com
Email: info@luyorgroup.com
LUYOR-365L is a compact, lightweight, portable florescent leak detection lamp. Equipped with 4 high-
power 365nm UVA LEDs, LUYOR-365L produces a large coverage area up to 150mm and high intensity
of 15,000 µw/cm2 at 38cm. Powered by a high-capacity lithium battery, LUYOR-365L can work
continually for 3-4 hours after fully charged.
LUYOR-365L Applications:
• UV curing: instant curing of adhesives

Compatibility with sealing material-concentrated dyes Fluorinated rubber, PTFE, perfluoro rubber
Compatibility with sealing material-dyes diluted by oil Nitro, butyl synthetic rubber
Solubility (petroleum products) Completely soluble
Solubility (water) Insoluble
Density (20°) 0.91
Flash point (ASTM D-3278) >85℃ (185℉)
Maximum excitation value (n-hexane solvent) 494+5nm
Maximum emission value (n-hexane solvent) 535+5nm
Leak Detection LUYOR-6100 Fluorescent Dye
Website: www.luyorgroup.com
Email: info@luyorgroup.com
LUYOR-6100 Configurations
Model Amount Package
LUYOR-6100-00030 30ml Plastic bottle
LUYOR-6100-00100 100ml Plastic bottle
LUYOR-6100-00500 500ml Plastic bottle
LUYOR-6100-18000 18L Iron drum
LUYOR-6100 Operation Guide
1. Inject the LUYOR-6100 into the fluid system and start the system circulation. The fluorescent leak
detection dye will quickly dissolve and penetrate to all leaking parts of the system. This process
takes about 5-10 minutes (depending on the oil and temperature).

storage tanks, pipes, and related connections. After adding LUYOR-6200/6300, the leakage points will
emit bright fluorescence under high-intensity UV light and become easily detectable. Typical applications
include flow testing, inspection of invisible marks, welds, seals, etc. LUYOR-6200/6300 Water-Based
Fluorescent Dye is economical and affordable. The recommended dilution ratio is 1000:1~500:1.
Product Features
• Efficient: emits bright fluorescence under UV light, making leakage points clearly visible.
• Versatile: ideal for all water system, including static or circulating systems.
• Reliable: able to detect small leaks that were previously undetectable.
• Quick and easy to use with a simple three-step procedure.
• Economical: recommended ratio 1000:1~500:1
• OEM approved, used by major global manufacturers.
• LUYOR-6200 emits green fluorescence under UV light.
• LUYOR-6300 emits blue fluorescence under UV light.
Configurations
Model Amount Package
LUYOR-6200/6300-00030 30ml Plastic bottle
LUYOR-6200/6300-00100 100ml Plastic bottle
LUYOR-6200/6300-00500 500ml Plastic bottle
LUYOR-6200/6300-18000 18L Plastic barrel
Applications
• Add to water sources or suspected pollution sources for water flow tracking and pollution detection.
• Detect sewer pipeline penetration; locate sewer pipelines; check illegal connections; identify indirect
cross-connections; check drainage pipes, sewer pipes and drainage ditches to ensure that the water